3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-20
05:33:41

2 2018-01-20
05:33:41

3 2018-01-20
05:33:41

BITCOIN
1KUCFksKQ4RLEJ7YF7Gt1zxNpT5AziPq88

0.00254688 BTC &
160.25 USD

0.00203873 BTC &
128.28 USD

Balance

0.00050815 BTC &
31.97 USD

Transaction Id Amount

3f79df3d2327601b6d2e24 - 0.00026955 BTC

8202eeb7e730dc7aefe239

8c2cfbc8fab1d387f7e4

3f79df3d2327601bb6d2e24 - 0.00027894 BTC

8202eeb7e730dc7aefe239

8c2cfbc8fab61d387f7e4

3f79df3d2327601bb6d2e24 - 0.00045776 BTC

8202eeb67e730dc7aefe239

8c2cfbc8fab1d387f7e4

v

v
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KUCfksKQ4RLEJ7YF7Gt1zxNpT5AziPq88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-01-20
05:33:41

2015-10-24
10:31:12

2015-10-21
07:58:45

2015-10-17
11:06:17

2015-10-10
10:47:55

2015-10-04
12:23:28

2015-09-26
12:14:10

2015-09-20
11:28:03

2015-09-13
11:19:28

Transaction Id

3f79df3d2327601bb6d2e24

8202eeb7e730dc7aefe239

8c2cfbc8fab1d387f7e4

1367d23cd8155dd4b68072

4d9edbdf47ab0339753e46

20db34d472e31e690657

h5417bc0105cal010722cc

d258bh325e81c777636eef

3f3a5d8067calcfld736

3ed079b97d08cf23efa8da

94ebcchd98b65164d992ae

cd35538e739450%a2dca

3eb4046dd6d053b30f6e0a

781a021cf9d687d618a41b

d11a345c024195ef9279

96fb1601658a7a51a06447

b67d8d677b4add8958c4f8

a43c45dab7ddéd2ebd2d

39fbe2cfb4b569dcld98ce

8bc967dcech485465elab¢e

65a1f3117d98070feSfb

377b2252e630681cf4as4l

7b7576000aed@5af0aab0f

d02ae1082bb6915f0c20

618adc4afé67bf0396c81a72

d0991c9f1df0203336303b

749541¢15001829f8ea4

Amount

0.00022845

0.00011687

0.00015232

0.00027894

0.00045776

0.00026955

0.00011000

0.00022845

0.00006074

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f79df3d2327601b6d2e248202ee67e730dc7aefe2398c2cfbc8fa61d387f7e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1367d23cd8155dd4b680724d9edbdf47ab0339753e4620db34d472e31e690657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1367d23cd8155dd4b680724d9edbdf47ab0339753e4620db34d472e31e690657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1367d23cd8155dd4b680724d9edbdf47ab0339753e4620db34d472e31e690657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5417bc0105ca1010722ccd258bb325e81c777636eef3f3a5d8067ca1cf1d736
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5417bc0105ca1010722ccd258bb325e81c777636eef3f3a5d8067ca1cf1d736
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5417bc0105ca1010722ccd258bb325e81c777636eef3f3a5d8067ca1cf1d736
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ed079b97d08cf23efa8da94ebccbd98b65164d992aecd35538e7394509a2dca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ed079b97d08cf23efa8da94ebccbd98b65164d992aecd35538e7394509a2dca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ed079b97d08cf23efa8da94ebccbd98b65164d992aecd35538e7394509a2dca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb4046dd6d053b30f6e0a781a021cf9d687d618a41bd11a345c024f95ef9279
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb4046dd6d053b30f6e0a781a021cf9d687d618a41bd11a345c024f95ef9279
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb4046dd6d053b30f6e0a781a021cf9d687d618a41bd11a345c024f95ef9279
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96fb1601658a7a51a06447b67d8d677b4add8958c4f8a43c45dab7dd6d2ebd2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96fb1601658a7a51a06447b67d8d677b4add8958c4f8a43c45dab7dd6d2ebd2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96fb1601658a7a51a06447b67d8d677b4add8958c4f8a43c45dab7dd6d2ebd2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39fbe2cfb4b569dc1d98ce8bc967dcecb485465e1a6c65a1f3117d98070fe5fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39fbe2cfb4b569dc1d98ce8bc967dcecb485465e1a6c65a1f3117d98070fe5fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39fbe2cfb4b569dc1d98ce8bc967dcecb485465e1a6c65a1f3117d98070fe5fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/377b2252e630681cf4a4417b7576000aed05af0aab0fd02ae1082bb6915f0c20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/377b2252e630681cf4a4417b7576000aed05af0aab0fd02ae1082bb6915f0c20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/377b2252e630681cf4a4417b7576000aed05af0aab0fd02ae1082bb6915f0c20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/618adc4f67bf0396c81a72d0991c9f1df0203336303b749541c15001829f8ea4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/618adc4f67bf0396c81a72d0991c9f1df0203336303b749541c15001829f8ea4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/618adc4f67bf0396c81a72d0991c9f1df0203336303b749541c15001829f8ea4
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2015-09-05
11:54:07

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-29
13:13:52

2015-08-22
10:11:13

Transaction Id

1334f89fae7lcabf72b244

b69ed03d7f7f0abb71d92b

b6d7856281f8c7b2t489

1ff971fa22bc282286dace

ob75515c7c1840156fh572

e1f63994e2d89ch8be2f

1ff971fa22bc282286dace

5b75515¢c7c1840156fh572

el1f63994e2d89ch8be2f

1ff971fa22bc282286dace

ob75515¢c7c1840156fh572

e1f63994e2d89ch8he2f

1Ff+971fa22bc282286dace

ob75515¢c7c1840156fh572

e1f63994e2d89ch8be2f

1ff971fa22bc282286dace

5b75515c7c1840156fh572

el1f63994e2d89chb8he2f

1ff971fa22bc282286dace

ob75515¢c7c1840156fh572

el1f63994e2d89ch8he2f

1Ff+971fa22bc282286dace

ob75515c7c1840156fh572

e1f63994e2d89ch8be2f

£052¢c2972b49c7311e2bd9

848c0fbele76a4t705d920

ef8eb122d43c9ffad795

Amount

+ 0.00006822

- 0.00018957

- 0.00006900

- 0.00011673

- 0.00014879

- 0.00006785

- 0.00013757

- 0.00007452

+ 0.00018957

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1334f89fae71ca6f72b244b69ed03d7f7f0a6b71d92bb6d7856281f8c7b2f489
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1334f89fae71ca6f72b244b69ed03d7f7f0a6b71d92bb6d7856281f8c7b2f489
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1334f89fae71ca6f72b244b69ed03d7f7f0a6b71d92bb6d7856281f8c7b2f489
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ff971fa22bc282286dace5b75515c7c1840156fb572e1f63994e2d89cb8be2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f052c2972b49c7311e2bd9848c0f6e1e76a4f705d920ef8eb122d43c9ffa0795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f052c2972b49c7311e2bd9848c0f6e1e76a4f705d920ef8eb122d43c9ffa0795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f052c2972b49c7311e2bd9848c0f6e1e76a4f705d920ef8eb122d43c9ffa0795

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2015-08-22
09:05:01

2015-07-27
00:22:32

2015-07-25
13:44:42

2015-02-15
12:35:23

2015-02-08
12:35:28

2014-11-14
06:23:40

Transaction Id

b7e87e55e67a494e59c3a3

T7cef51119535462e4b869

3b4f95555a28ah9c2fbf

631b2ce843285aad3ef73b

4a272929f9c0437aefa702

93a8646ea45eb2bldasb

caa4al3i3b37eb511ec?274a6b

d3177d%9as5af5fadba422b

a669eed80135c4d77013

b7b3014b20baabé8abd132d

£28c6h96d7e08b591dabdé

1b59596caa95d0764198

105ef9b895c666f2b5e5c2

4d3e421cB0a3bd9926bc73b

323240daes5d4ch5849f4

16e3347ddeQaf4234259b2

05ad2d797093e356951afa

8d98c780d883aeflbafd

Amount

+ 0.00006900

0.00011673

+

0.00014879

+

0.00006785

+

0.00013757

+

+

0.00007452

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7e87e55e67a494e59c3a3f7cef51f19535462e4b8693b4f95555a28ab9c2fbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7e87e55e67a494e59c3a3f7cef51f19535462e4b8693b4f95555a28ab9c2fbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7e87e55e67a494e59c3a3f7cef51f19535462e4b8693b4f95555a28ab9c2fbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/631b2ce843285aad3ef73b4a272929f9c0437aefa70293a8646ea45eb2b1da46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/631b2ce843285aad3ef73b4a272929f9c0437aefa70293a8646ea45eb2b1da46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/631b2ce843285aad3ef73b4a272929f9c0437aefa70293a8646ea45eb2b1da46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa4a33637eb511ec274a6d3177d9a55af5fadba422ba669eed80135c4d77013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa4a33637eb511ec274a6d3177d9a55af5fadba422ba669eed80135c4d77013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa4a33637eb511ec274a6d3177d9a55af5fadba422ba669eed80135c4d77013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7b3014b20baa68a6d132df28c6b96d7e08b591da6d61b59596caa95d0764f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7b3014b20baa68a6d132df28c6b96d7e08b591da6d61b59596caa95d0764f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7b3014b20baa68a6d132df28c6b96d7e08b591da6d61b59596caa95d0764f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/105ef9b895c666f2b5e5c24d3e421c0a3bd9926bc73b323240dae5d4cb5849f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/105ef9b895c666f2b5e5c24d3e421c0a3bd9926bc73b323240dae5d4cb5849f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/105ef9b895c666f2b5e5c24d3e421c0a3bd9926bc73b323240dae5d4cb5849f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16e3347dde0af4234259b205ad2d797093e356951afa8d98c780d883aef1bafd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16e3347dde0af4234259b205ad2d797093e356951afa8d98c780d883aef1bafd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16e3347dde0af4234259b205ad2d797093e356951afa8d98c780d883aef1bafd

